
Delhi - Azamgarh Special Fare Festival AC Special/04038 - ACExp - NR 
MB/Moradabad Junction to BE/Bareilly Junction 

1h 26m - 90 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 19:10 0 1 0 50 219 NR
2 MB Moradabad Junction 22:25 22:35 10m 0 1 161 63 193 NR
3 BE Bareilly Junction 00:01 00:03 2m 0 2 252 55 169 NR
4 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 04:20 04:30 10m 0 2 486 61 124 NR
5 SLN Sultanpur Junction 06:48 06:50 2m 0 2 626 49 95 NR
6 JOP Jaunpur City 08:35 08:37 2m 0 2 712 20 83 NR
7 JNU Jaunpur Junction 09:05 09:07 2m 0 2 721 26 89 NR
8 SHG Shahganj Junction 10:25 10:30 5m 2 754 56 90 NR
9 AMH Azamgarh 11:30 0 2 810 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (23:49)

Sep 19 2024 (23:49)

1

1


